
1" = 200'

R27

Q26

Q27P27

P26

P25

Q26

1/11/2021

PAGE INDEX

S
to
rm

 A
tl
as
 M
ap

 N
o
. Q

26

MORNING CANYON RD

W
IN
D
S
O
R
 R
D

CHAUNCEY RD

CH
AU
NC
EY

    
   R

D

?

?

?

?

?

?

?

?

?

?

?

!!

!!

!!

!!

3507

3540

3511

4833

4810

3517

3536

3513

4825

3509

3502

4850

3515

4818

3532

3503

4826

4834

4842

3501

3500

3538

4841

3542

3530

3534

3504

3505

R-03
47
4-
R-

03
48
1B

R-
033

78-
R-03

392

S
.D
. C

O
U
N
TY

S.D. COUNTY

S.D. C
OUNT

YVISTA

!J

!!

"!;Î

"!;Î

!J

!!

"!;Î

"!;Î

"!;Î

"!;Î

!!

!J


